
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

383.58£
104.22£+

835.95£
217.91£+

541.58£
719.44£+

938.79£
358.19£+

581.67£
376.14£+

860.71£
262.92£+

376.95£
729.65£+

574.78£
810.74£+

458.28£
342.32£+

355.39£
387.62£+

342.55£
372.96£+

434.31£
156.76£+

840.47£
611.24£+

673.36£
616.23£+

136.18£
938.92£+

777.24£
812.58£+

213.93£
801.85£+

934.33£
582.56£+

648.69£
844.41£+

930.45£
705.82£+

205.21£
216.79£+

994.48£
322.52£+

957.22£
146.31£+

792.89£
928.67£+

408.87£
488.21£+

http://www.math-aids.com/Addition/
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

383.58£
104.22£+
487.80£

835.95£
217.91£+

1,053.86£

541.58£
719.44£+

1,261.02£

938.79£
358.19£+

1,296.98£

581.67£
376.14£+
957.81£

860.71£
262.92£+

1,123.63£

376.95£
729.65£+

1,106.60£

574.78£
810.74£+

1,385.52£

458.28£
342.32£+
800.60£

355.39£
387.62£+
743.01£

342.55£
372.96£+
715.51£

434.31£
156.76£+
591.07£

840.47£
611.24£+

1,451.71£

673.36£
616.23£+

1,289.59£

136.18£
938.92£+

1,075.10£

777.24£
812.58£+

1,589.82£

213.93£
801.85£+

1,015.78£

934.33£
582.56£+

1,516.89£

648.69£
844.41£+

1,493.10£

930.45£
705.82£+

1,636.27£

205.21£
216.79£+
422.00£

994.48£
322.52£+

1,317.00£

957.22£
146.31£+

1,103.53£

792.89£
928.67£+

1,721.56£

408.87£
488.21£+
897.08£
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